Repaso: Los articulos indefinidos

Remember that just as with the definite articles ("the") in Spanish, there are four

indefinite articles. Their translation is

or "an" for the singular and "some" for

the plural forms. They will also need to match the number and gender of the

noun, just like with indefinite articles and most adjectives.

Study this list of nouns and fill in the blank with the proper indefinite pronoun.

1. familia

2. madre

3. esposos
4. hermanas
5. prima

6. hijo

A abuelos
8. mascotas
9. perro

10. gata

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

apartamento
casa
cuartos
cama

clases
alumnos
mano
escuelas
libro

examenes



